SUPERCANT
Patented modular structures
1970 | 2020 50 years of modular future
3
SUPERCANT
Modular Storage Systems
METALSISTEM: yesterday, today, tomorrow

sions - are described in the diagram below.
Uprights are capped with plastic top cap cod. 08021.98.
Supercant column order codes
Column height
[mm]
Super6
column
Super6R
column
1847 09610.95 09610/R.95
2177 09611.95 09611/R.95
2805 09612.95 09612/R.95
3136 09613.95 09613/R.95
3763 09614.95 09614/R.95
4094 09615.95 09615/R.95
Tab. 2
Lnom,arm+183mm
Lnom,arm229mm
Lnom,base+242mm257mm206mm